
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Block Islet (G+22) + 
Club at 23rd & 24th 
Floor

1365 days Mon 3/9/15 Fri 5/29/20

2 Piling Work 175 days Mon 3/9/15 Fri 11/6/15
3 Sub-Structure upto 

Ground floor
172 days Mon 1/25/16 Tue 9/20/16

4 Super Structure 948 days Fri 2/26/16 Tue 10/15/19
5 Finishing 828 days Wed 3/29/17 Fri 5/29/20
6

7 Block Stream (G+25) 1080 days Thu 4/16/15 Wed 6/5/19
8 Piling Work 175 days Thu 4/16/15 Wed 12/16/15
9 Sub-Structure upto 

Ground floor
119 days Mon 2/22/16 Thu 8/4/16

10 Super Structure 692 days Wed 5/11/16 Thu 1/3/19
11 Finishing 572 days Tue 3/28/17 Wed 6/5/19
12

13 Block Lagoon (G+25) 1059 days Mon 10/12/15Thu 10/31/19
14 Piling Work 207 days Mon 10/12/15Tue 7/26/16
15 Sub-Structure upto 

Ground floor
90 days Mon 8/29/16 Sat 12/31/16

16 Super Structure 637 days Thu 9/29/16 Sat 3/9/19
17 Finishing 534 days Sat 10/14/17 Thu 10/31/19
18

19 Block Oceania (G+25) 1180 days Fri 4/24/15 Thu 10/31/19
20 Piling Work 334 days Fri 4/24/15 Wed 8/3/16
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21 Sub-Structure upto 
Ground floor

250 days Tue 9/20/16 Mon 9/4/17

22 Super Structure 639 days Mon 11/21/16Thu 5/2/19
23 Finishing 534 days Mon 10/16/17Thu 10/31/19
24

25 Block Marina (G+25) 1063 days Fri 12/4/15 Tue 12/31/19
26 Piling Work 136 days Fri 12/4/15 Fri 6/10/16
27 Sub-Structure upto 

Ground floor
302 days Thu 2/2/17 Fri 3/30/18

28 Super Structure 673 days Fri 3/17/17 Tue 10/15/19
29 Finishing 335 days Wed 9/19/18 Tue 12/31/19
30

31 Block Ripple (G+25) 1029 days Fri 4/21/17 Wed 3/31/21
32 Piling Work 211 days Fri 4/21/17 Sat 2/10/18
33 Sub-Structure upto 

Ground floor
244 days Mon 

12/18/17
Thu 11/22/18

34 Super Structure 375 days Sat 1/20/18 Sun 6/30/19
35 Finishing 382 days Tue 10/15/19 Wed 3/31/21
36

37 Block Promenade (G+25)1028 days Mon 7/24/17 Wed 6/30/21
38 Piling Work 290 days Mon 7/24/17 Fri 8/31/18
39 Sub-Structure upto 

Ground floor
182 days Mon 

10/29/18
Tue 7/9/19

40 Super Structure 473 days Mon 12/10/18Wed 9/30/20
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41 Finishing 652 days Tue 1/1/19 Wed 6/30/21
42

43 Block Harmony 1 (G+10)800 days Sat 1/7/17 Fri 1/31/20
44 Piling Work 136 days Sat 1/7/17 Mon 7/17/17
45 Sub-Structure upto 

Ground floor
166 days Tue 8/1/17 Tue 3/20/18

46 Super Structure 400 days Tue 3/20/18 Mon 9/30/19
47 Finishing 266 days Fri 1/25/19 Fri 1/31/20
48

49 Block Harmony 2 (G+10)1000 days Mon 2/6/17 Sat 12/5/20
50 Piling Work 135 days Mon 2/6/17 Fri 8/11/17
51 Sub-Structure upto 

Ground floor
213 days Fri 8/11/17 Tue 6/5/18

52 Super Structure 654 days Tue 6/5/18 Sat 12/5/20
53 Finishing 99 days Tue 10/15/19 Fri 2/28/20
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